
Sign in sheet:
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid meeting for: Churchill Woodshop Remodel
At Churchill High School
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 2:30 PM

PRINTED Name Company Phone Number Email

Dexter Rummel Eugene School District 4J 541-790-7424 or 541-228-1726 rummel_d@4j.lane.edu

Mark Young Rowell Brokaw 541-650-0509 mark@rowellbrokaw.com

Jack Yousey PAE 503-502-7068 Jack.Yousey@pae-engineers.com

Jeff Graper JLG Engineering, LLC 541-912-0065 jeffgraper@jlgengineering.com

Cody Timmins GBC Construction cody@gbcconstruct.com

Demetre Makratzalzis Lease Crutcher Lewis demetre.m@lewisbuilds.com

Chris Vejnoska Richards Remodeling john@richardsremodeling.com

John Vejnoska Richards Remodeling john@richardsremodeling.com

Alex King Wildish alexk@wildish.com

Zachary Tillotson FM Sheet Metal ztillotson@fmsheetmetal.com

Mark McGee Harvey and Price 541-543-8597 mmcgee@harveyandprice.com

Matt McDaniel Hydro Temp Mechanical jaredc@hydrotempmech.com

Eric Scofield Scofield Electric escofield@scofield.net

Jerry Valencia Bridgeway Contracting jerryv@bridgewaycontracting.com

Bobb Buss Bridgeway Contracting bobb@bridgewaycontracting.com

Doug Jost 2G Construction djost@2gconstruction.com

Spencer Wilberger Oregon Electric Group spencer.wilberger@oeg.us.com

Marty Miller DSL Builders martym@dsl-builders.com

Noah Barth LR Brabham noah@lrbrabham.com
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